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Hyperlon

- Gas Outdoor Heater




With Hyperion starts a new way of heating and elegance for all outside spaces. A
outdoor gas heater that combines productivity and an inspiring design, fully capable of
unite itself to any decorative element and to the nights spent with friends and family.
Available in several shapes and colours, with the mobility required to transport it, it is
the adjuvant you were looking for to take maximum advantage of all the spaces you
have.

Grdce a ’Hyperion, un nouveau mode de chauffage et d’élégance est né pour tous les espaces extérieurs. Un chauffage
d’extérieur au gaz qui combine la productivité et un design qui nous inspire avec sa capacité de s’intégré a un élément
décoratif et aux nuits passées entre famille et amis. Disponible sous différents modeles et couleurs et avec la mobilité
nécessaire, il est l'ajout que vous cherchiez afin de tirer profit de tous les espaces au maximum.

Warmth of the fire with a unique design

We have created Hyperion to be the perfect ally for all the stories narrated during the
night, all the plans made for the future and all the memories from the past, that can
make us smile and brighten our eyes, always with the cozy flame of Hyperion as
background.

La chaleur du feu avec un design unique

Nous avons fait de I'Hyperion le parfait allié pour toutes les histoires racontées pendant les soirées, pour les projets futurs
et les souvenirs d'autrefois, qui nous font sourire et illuminent le regard, toujours avec une flamme réconfortante de
I’Hyperion comme fond.

The power of the flames in your hands

Very simple to use and pretty handy. Our outdoor gas heater, produced

ﬁ with the toughest materials and easy to handle, works with an intuitive

_ remote control, allowing you to connect, disconnect and change the
@N intensity of the heat emanated by Hyperion, as well as to know the

;;j ambient temperature.
=
— Le pouvoir de la flamme dans vos mains
% Simple a utiliser et tres pratique. Notre chauffage d’extérieur au gaz, produit avec les plus résistent

matériaux et de facile manipulation, il fonctionne avec une télécommande intuitive, vous permettant
de allumer, éteindre et modifier l'intensité de la chaleur émise par I’Hyperion, ainsi que de savoir
quel est la température ambiante.

Samba-Hyperion Tile-Hyperion Bliss-Hyperion  Technical characteristics:

Materials// Lacquered carbon st
Dimensions// 700 ¢ X 2100 h m
Weight// 65 kg

Fuel// Propane gas / Butane gas
Gas rate// max. 900 g/h

Power// max. 12 kW

Ignition// Remote Control
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Caractéristiques techniques:

Matériaux// Acier carbone laqué, In
Dimensions// 700 g x 2100 h mm
Poids// 65 kg

Combustible// Gaz Propane / Gaz B
Taux de propane/butane// max. 9o
Puissance// max. 12 kW

Mode d’allumage// Télécommande




Hyperion carries the heat and the

good moments to the outside
L’Hyperion conduit vers\'extérieur

el, Brushed stainless steel
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GlammFire
Zona Industrial da Lagoa, Lote G1
4950-850 Moncdo
Portugal

info@glammfire.com
T. +351 251 654 800
F. +351 251 654 801
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www.glammfire.com




